1 Contingency Charges 647.62 

Sub Total - Charges (Rs.) 647.62 

Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.) 647.62 

Total(Materials + Services + Charges)  (Rs.) 22,568.58 

Project Code: MVDP.RB.PD2430

Return Material  -
MVDP.RB.PD2430.A

Grand Total (Rs.) 22,568.58 

Amount in Words: Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Eight Rupees Fifty Eight Paise Only

( Jr Engineer - E&M )

Dayanand Kumar Shah

11003693

APPROVED - 16.09.2022

( AE - E&M )

Jitendra  Kumar Sharma

11004592

APPROVED - 16.09.2022

( EE EDD-II Raebareli )

Amrit  Kumar  Singh

11001331